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Sequence First	
  Name Last	
  Name Email Phone Status Experience ORG	
  Type Location
1 Rick Bennett bennettrick@att.net (317) 557-5125 New 1 P 2
2 Jim Bochat jim.bochat@cxconcepts.com (602) 758-0501 Return 1 P 3
3 Michael Chelednik michael.chelednik@urs.com (347) 886-2194 Return 2 P 1
4 Rick Farrington rick.farrington@hdrinc.com (253) 226-3051 Return 2 P 3
5 Maureen Guttman mguttman@ase.org (202) 530-2211 New 1 O 1
6 Joe Helm joeh@nwesi.com (503) 639-7525 New 2 O 3
7 Mike Locke mike.locke@mechtechinc.com (214) 632-5550 New 1 P 2
8 Hendrick Muñoz hmunoz@kinenergy.com.mx +528119095986 New 3 O 3
9 John Villani jvillani@grummanbutkus.com (847)	
  977-­‐9979 Return 1 P 2
10 Steve Wiggins swiggins@newcomb-­‐boyd.com (770) 335-3655 Return 1 P 1

Observers
Sequence First	
  Name Last	
  Name Email Phone

1 Deke Smith dsmith@nibs.org
(202)	
  289-­‐7800	
  /	
  C	
  
(703)	
  909-­‐9670 NIBS

Experience
1 1-­‐3	
  Years
2 4	
  -­‐	
  10	
  Years
3 >10	
  Years

Org	
  Type
E Education
G Government
O Organization
P Private
U Union

Location
1 East
2 Central
3 West


